New Hampshire Class L. Outdoor Track and Field League

EAST

2004 Schedule

CENTRAL

M eet #1 — Tuesday, April 6" (makeup date, Wednesday April 7"

Pembroke @ Spaulding
Winnacunnet @ Exeter

Meet # 2 -- Tuesday, April 13" (makeup date, Wednesday, April 14™)

Exeter@ Portsmouth

Winnacunnet @ Timberlane
Dover @ Spaulding

Spaulding @ Portsmouth (4/16)

Meet #3 -- Tuesday, April 20" (makeup date, Wednesday, April 21%)

Timberlane @ Spaulding
Dover @ Winnacunnet

Meet # 4 -- Tuesday, April 27" (makeup date, Wednesday, April 28"

Exeter @ Timberlane

Salem @ Concord
Memoria @ Pinkerton

Pinkerton @ Centra
Memorid @ Sadem
Pembroke @ Concord
Londonderry bye

Concord @ Pinkerton
Londonderry @ Salem
Pembroke @ Central
Memorial bye

Central @ Londonderry

Meet #5 -- Tuesday, May 4" (makeup date, Wednesday, M ay5™)

Portsmouth @ Timberlane
Winnacunnet @ Spaulding
Exeter @ Dover

Meet # 6 -- Tuesday, May 11" (makeup date, Wednesday, May 12™

Portsmouth @ Dover

Meet # 7 -- Tuesday, May 18" (makeup date, Wednesday, May 19™

Timberlane @ Dover (5/17)
Portsmouth @ Winnacunnet
Exeter @ Spaulding

Pembroke @ Salem
Londonderry @ Pinkerton
Concord @ Memoria
Central Bye

Memorial @ Centra
Pembroke @ Exeter
Salem @ Goffstown
Pinkerton @ Timberlane
Londonderry @ Concord

Pinkerton @ Salem
Memorial @ Londonderry
Central @ Concord

Invitational and championship meets on reverse side

WEST

Bishop Guertin @ Alvirne
Trinity @ Merrimack
Goffstown @ Keene (4/8)

Merrimack @ Alvirne
Bishop Guertin @ Keene

Trinity,Goffstown,West @ Nashua

Trinity @ West

Keene @ Merrimack
Alvirne @ Nashua

Bishop Guertin @ Goffstown

Merrimack @ West
Alvirne @ Keene
Goffstown @ Nashua

Bishop Guertin @ Merrimack
West @ Alvirne

Keene @ Nashua

Trinity @ Goffstown

Alvirne @ Goffstown
Merrimack @ Nashua

Bishop Guertin @ West
Trinity vs BG @ West
(Trinity only goes against BG)

Bishop Guertin @ Nashua
Keene @ West

Pembroke, Trinity @ Alvirne
Merrimack @ Goffstown



Invitational and championship meets:

Haverhill Invitational Saturday April 24"

Portsmouth Boys Clipper Relays Saturday May 1" Stan Lyford

SENH Girls Friday May 7"  JohnDoria

Salem Frosh-Soph Meet--Girls Saturday May 8"  Jack Gati

K eene Frosh-Soph Meet Saturday May g" Dave Goldsmith

SENH Boys Friday May 14"  JohnDoria

Portsmouth Girls Clipperette Relays Friday May 14" Stan Lyford

Merrimack Invitational Friday May 14"  John Snell

Salem Frosh-Soph Meet--Boys Saturday May 15" Ben Adams

Seacoast Championships @ 77777? Friday May 21% Todd Seastedt
Manchester City Meet @ Livingston Park Saturday May 20" Nip Provencher

Capitol City Invitational Saturday May 20" Rusty Cofrin

Hanover Invitational @ Dartmouth Saturday May 22" Rick Berryman (298-5469)
ClassL Meet @ Merrimack Saturday May 29"  John Snell

Meet of Champions @ UNH Saturday June 5th  Judy Farr (Winnsguam)

New Englands @ Plymouth South H. S.  Saturday June 12"

Decathlon—Nashua @ Nashua South Saturday June 19" Shane Howard
Sunday June 20"

Heptathlon—Nashua @ Nashua South ~ Saturday June 19"  Jason Robie
Sunday June 20"



